Three Phase Thyristor for
Simple Resistive and
Inductive Loads
Specification Sheet
• E U R O T H E R M F L E X I B L E S O L U T I O N S •
The TC3000 is a three phase thyrsitor power unit for all constant resistance
or inductive three phase loads. Three wire star or delta, four wire star with
neutral and six wire open delta load configurations can be used. It has all

W4mA20 4-20mA
11 12
00
Internal fuses
Options
IPU PLU closed in alarm
(open as standard)
14
Fuse
FUSE Standard fuses
FUMS Microswitch fuses
NOFUSE No fuse *
13
SPARE FUSE
Current rating Fuse rating Fuse number
25A 50A LA172468U050
40A 80A LA172468U080
60A 80A LA172468U080
75A 100A LA172468U100
100A 125A LA172468U125
150A 200A LA172468U200
250A 315A LA172468U315
300A 400A LA172468U400
400A 500A LA172468U500
500A 630A LA172468U630
ACCESSORIES
Code
Diagnostic 260 260-13-00
* High speed fuses are not